Qil Worker (clay figure)
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CHINA RECONSTRUCTS
SUBSCRIPTION RATES

Country

Alrican Countries

Australia
Austria
Belgium
Burma
Cambodia
Canada, U.S.A.
Ceylon
Denmark
France
Finland
Holland
Iceland
India
Italy
Japan
Nepal
Norway
Pakistan
Sweden
Switzerland
United Kingdom
West Germany
Other Asian Countries
Other European
Countries

Currency Single
Copy
£ 0-0-6
E.A.Sh. 0.50
SA. 0.10
Sch, 5.00
B.Fr. 8.00
Kyat 0.30
Ri 7.00
Can.8 0.30
C.Rs. 0.30
D.Kr, 1.00
F.F. 1.00
NMK, 0.40
D.F1, 0.50
LKr. 7.00
l.Rs. 0.30
Lire 100
Yen 60
N.Rs. 0.40
N.Kr. 1.00
P.Rs. 0.30
S.Kr. 1.00
S.Fr. 0.60
£ 0-1-0
DM 0.70
£ 0-0-6
£ 0-1-0

1 Year

0-5-0
5.00
1.00

50.00

80.00
3.00

70.00
3.00
3.00

10.00
8.00
4.00
5.00

70.00
3.00

1,000

600
4.00

10.00
3.00

10.00
6.00

0-10-0
7.00
0-5-0

0-10-0

2 Years 3 Years

0-7-6
7.50
1.50
75.00
120.00
4.50
105.00
4.50
4.50
15.00
12.00
6.00
7.50
105.00
4.50
1,500
900
6.00
15.00
4.50
15.00
9.00
0-15-0
10.50

0-7-6

0-15-0

0-10-0
10.00
2.00
100.00
160.00
6.00
140.00
6.00
6,00
20.00
16.00
B8.00
10.01
140.00
6.0
2.000
1,200
800
20.00
6.00
20.00
12.00
1-0-0
14.00
0-10-0

1-0-0




At work on a water conservation project. (Clay figure)
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S MT WTF S§ S MT W T F S
1 2 % & |
5 6 7 8 9 B W 2 3 4 56 1 8
P B W56 B® O D N R B UG
DA 2BUDB 6 7 B W 2202
% 7 8 Y 0 s W B BV BN

CHINA RECONSTRUCTS




The old peasant loves to study Chairman Mao's works. (Clay figure)
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Guerrillas of South Vietnam (Clay figures)

MAY 1967 JUNE 1967
S M T WT F S s M T W T F_s |
1 2 3 4 5 6 I 2 3
78 9 0 00 DB 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
W15 1617 819N B M5l
A1 N B U B WU B9 0 N N VBN
% % 30 3 % % 0 18 WH XN

CHINA RECONSTRUCTS



A Courageous Boy (clay figure)
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Victory Bclongs to the Latin-American People (clay figure)
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Mountain Salesgirl (clay figure)
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Young Table-Tennis Player (Clay figure)
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A young member of the people's

COIMITIUIIE UMY jopimewi.
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Vietnam: A grenade for the U.S. aggressors (clay figure)
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